Analysis of feedback from Arts students
Online- for 2023-24

Q.No. Question Options
1[JFRTAT GHHT T 31URIhH B4l dIed]? How do you find the  [TTT/Easy 3{dYS/Difficult Easll QU 3{dUS/Very
syllabus Semester wise? a’UmWT/Managable Difficult
Response 37.00% 0.00% 59.30% 3.70%
2| SATRIHH SR UG STl 315 i A HIS I 10T quIgUl HgHd ERRERIEEEE HIigd AT6I/Not Sure g Hd -ITol/Disagree
EgRI] mwgﬂ%ﬂﬁﬂ'ﬂﬂ/ The curriclum is disigned so as S'I'I%/Strongly Agree S'I'I%/Partially Agree
enhance my knowledge and skills
Response 74.10% 18.50% 7.40% 0.00%
3[R AT ARTUMY Hlisﬂ,waﬂ?{ﬂﬂﬂ GICENEE W 3{Ted/ Adequate S'I'ER Gﬂgﬁ/lnadequate 1T dd ATal/Not Sure qud S'I'ER G'I'Iga/Very
WGH%H dI?/ Are sufficient reference material, related books much inadequate
and other resources available for the topics mentioned in the
syllabus in the library?
Response 81.50% 14.80% 0.00% 3.70%
4| 3GRIHH AAThR] Tehal HIHTY s ugTaT TPH Jugad 3Tg./ U0l g Hd 3Tg/ BERESKERET 3ToaTd YgHd Alel/  [I8Hd ATal/ Disagree
Syllabus is career oriented and useful to get job or placement? Strogly Agree 3{1%/ Partially Agree  |Strongly Disagree
Response 51.90% 44.40% 0.00% 3.70%
5| AT AT S{shH 1RI&fhTcb g dbdl YUl §ldl?/ How much  |C4%d 100%/ 85-100% |90%d 4%/ 70-85% |4u%d ©0%/55-70% 40% U&fl DHl/Less
syllabus is completed in time in the class? than 55%
Response 70.40% 25.90% 3.70% 0.00%
6| S HH YUT AT gH 1R1&1eh Tad1- (AT Ygdl 9 gHId/ Always hUTcRl/ Sometimes | STSTSITd ATg1/ Not at all [&7] Siwdd ATgl/ Can
AT dTUR HRCATd./ Modern teaching aids, PPT, Web Resources not say
etc. are used by most of the teachers while teaching
Response 48.10% 29.60% 14.80% 7.50%
7|HeTideeraTdle Sidiid Hedich URI& Ugdl greTell Rl died?/  [ard/ Fair U A1/ Mostly fair |34/ Unfair ERIGNEERECT
How do you find the internal assessment and evaluation process? Sometimes unfair
Response 92.60% 7.40% 0.00% 0.00%
8|S THehH ] d 3TETdd USTHISIRI [MTISd 31Te 1?2/ How do |11 318/ Relevant  [ITSId ATgl/ JIYRY [ATTTSd 35/ [ $f=9d Algl/ Can
you find the relevance of the syllabus of your course to the recent Irrelevant Some extent relevant not say
trends and developments?
Response 77.80% 0.00% 14.80% 7.40%
9| SATIHHTT TTeTATaR TR HR USdl. gHd Hd II7./ Rate |61 IS/ Yes hTo! RN Tsdl/ BRI USd Alel/ Not | HR g B Jhdl/
the size of the syllabus in terms of load on students Some extent much Acceptable
Response 25.90% 51.90% 14.80% 7.40%
10[qHAT STIHHTSTE Hd Uehald YadHRU Hd oidd 'SP ¥/ Excellent U BT/ Very good  |HIUYRUI/ Average T/ Good
'$R0/Overall rating of the syllabus of the course
Response 48.10% 22.20% 3.80% 25.90%
11[HRTIdETCd JreTell dARITT SHETdd AIe- JUeisd B3 od PI  |JUIUl ad/ Yes &d ATeId/ No hTo! SNl Gd/ Partially |3fISTaTd -IT81/ Not at
?/ Rate the ICT Infrastructure provided by the college for effective provide all
curriculum delivery
Response 59.30% 7.40% 29.60% 3.70%
12| S TTIHH JFRTAT YaIl IRI&UT JUTrTST UicilTed BRdl 12/ The  |[GUIYUl TgHd 3Me/ TGHd o1/ Disagree |JNTdT YUIR ATGl/ Can  |obTal 3IRIT TgHI
curriculum creates interest to pursue higher education in the Strongly Agree not say 3{1%/ Partially agree
particular subject
Response 77.80% 0.00% 14.80% 7.40%




